
Contact Us
South Africa Australia

www.major-tech.com www.majortech.com.au info@majortech.com.ausales@major-tech.com

AS RANGE Adjustable Spanners

AS RANGE
Adjustable Spanners

Etched metric markings for
quick size adjustment

Chrome vanadium steel

Major Tech's adjustable spanners are engineered for excellence, constructed from 
high-quality chrome vanadium steel with a professional corrosion-resistant black finish. 
Featuring deep etched metric graduations, these spanners allow for fast and precise 
size pre-adjustment. Crafted with durability in mind, they have a longer life, minimizing 
wear on the fasteners they work with. Available in various sizes to suit your specific 
needs, Major Tech's adjustable spanners are the perfect tools for both professionals and 
DIY enthusiasts, offering durability, precision, and ease of use in a sleek and 
corrosion-resistant design.

Features
High quality chrome vanadium steel
Professional corrosion resistant black finish
Deep etched metric graduations for fast pre-adjustment of size

AS0304

AS0306

AS0308

AS0310

AS0312

100mm

155mm

200mm

250mm

300mm

100m

155mm

200mmm

250mm

300mm

15mm

20mm

25mm

35mm

40mm

60mm

100mm

135mm

215mm

260mm

 

Product Code LengthCrimp Jaw Handle


