

AS RANGE Adjustable Spanners



Major Tech's adjustable spanners are engineered for excellence, constructed from high-quality chrome vanadium steel with a professional corrosion-resistant black finish. Featuring deep etched metric graduations, these spanners allow for fast and precise size pre-adjustment. Crafted with durability in mind, they have a longer life, minimizing wear on the fasteners they work with. Available in various sizes to suit your specific needs, Major Tech's adjustable spanners are the perfect tools for both professionals and DIY enthusiasts, offering durability, precision, and ease of use in a sleek and corrosion-resistant design.

Features

- High quality chrome vanadium steel
- Professional corrosion resistant black finish
- Deep etched metric graduations for fast pre-adjustment of size

Product Code	Crimp	Length	Jaw	Handle
AS0304	100mm	100m	15mm	60mm
AS0306	155mm	155mm	20mm	100mm
AS0308	200mm	200mmm	25mm	135mm
AS0310	250mm	250mm	35mm	215mm
AS0312	300mm	300mm	40mm	260mm





Etched metric markings for quick size adjustment

AS RANGE

Adjustable Spanners

Contact Us South Africa

www.major-tech.com sales@major-tech.com

Australia

🌐 www.majortech.com.au 🛛 🖂 info@majortech.com.au